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College of Commerce Sultana Foundation,
Farash Town, Islamabad

Elite College of Commerce, Gujranwala

Excellence College of Education, Shalimar
Town, Alipur Chowk, Gujranwala

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Translation of Holy Quran

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-II

Biochemistry-II (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Cell and Molecular Biology-II (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Genetics and Biostatistics-II (Lab)

Physiology-II

Physiology-II (Lab)

Developmental Biology-II

Developmental Biology-II (Lab)

Wildlife

Wildlife (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Islamic System of Education

Educational Assessment

Instructional Technology

Research in Education

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Scouting, Emergency Training & Community
Service
Evolutionary Trends among Spermatophytes

Evolutionary Trends among Spermatophytes
(Lab)
Physical Chemistry-I (Chemical Kinetics)

Physical Chemistry-II (Thermodynamics)

Physical Chemistry (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Coordination
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-II (f-blocl elements)

Inorganic Chemistry (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-I (Reaction Mechanisms-
I)
Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)

Organic Chemistry (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Separation
Techniques)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Molecular
Spectroscopy)
Analytical Chemistry (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Advanced Macroeconomics

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          10

           9

           4

           1

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          29

          30

          17

          18

          18

          17

          18

           4

Appeared

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          75

          75

          75

          75

          75

          65

          75

          75

          75

          73

          75

          75

          75

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          10

           9

           2

           1

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          28

          30

          17

          18

          18

          17

          18

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  86.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

HQ-006

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

HQ-006

HQ-006

Z-3601

Z-3602

Z-3603

Z-3604

Z-3605

Z-3606

Z-3607

Z-3608

Z-3609

Z-3610

Z-3611

Z-3612

HQ-006

MCED-307

MCED-308

MCED-309

MCED-310

MCED-311

PL-301-3

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

CHEM-323

CHEM-324

CHEM-325

CHEM-326

CHEM-327

CHEM-328

CHEM-329

CHEM-330

HQ-006

ECON-302

Institute
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Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Research Methods-II

Monetary Economics

History of Economic Thought

Agricultural Economics

Islamic Banking and Finance

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Islamic System of Education

Educational Assessment

Instructional Technology

Research in Education

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Scouting, Emergency Training & Community
Service
Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Western Political Thought

Muslim Political Philosophy

Comparative Politics-II

Dynamics of Freedom Movement

Advance Research Methods

Academic Writing

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Urdu Poem: Thematic and Artistic Study

Linguistics

Principles of Research and Editing

Selected National & International Centers of
Urdu
Punjabi Language and Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-II

Biochemistry-II (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Cell and Molecular Biology-II (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Genetics and Biostatistics-II (Lab)

           4

           4

           6

           4

           4

           4

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          16

          12

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          20

           1

          18

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          30

          27

Appeared

           3

           4

           6

           4

           4

           4

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          12

          12

          12

          11

          12

          16

          12

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

          19

          19

          19

          19

          17

          19

          19

           1

          18

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           2

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          24

          27

Passed

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.47

 100.00

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-303

ECON-308

ECON-309

ECON-315

ECON-418

HQ-006

HQ-006

MCED-307

MCED-308

MCED-309

MCED-310

MCED-311

PL-301-3

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

BS-PS310

BS-PS311

BS-PS312

BS-PS313

BS-PS314

BS-PS315

HQ-006

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

ET-003

HQ-006

BSU-306

BSU-307

BSU-308

BSU-309

BSU-310

HQ-006

HQ-006

Z-3601

Z-3602

Z-3603

Z-3604

Z-3605

Z-3606

Institute
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Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Associate College, Haveli Lakha,
Distt Okara

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College Hunza Block,
Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Subject

Physiology-II

Physiology-II (Lab)

Developmental Biology-II

Developmental Biology-II (Lab)

Wildlife

Wildlife (Lab)

Pakistani Fiction in English

African Literature

Rings and Vector Spaces

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Theories of Communication-II

Research Methods-II

Professional Editing

Communication for Development

International Communication

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Business Statistics-II

Managerial Accounting

Translation of Holy Quran

Organizational Behaviour

Taxation Management

Business Ethics

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

           1

           1

           1

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           1

           1

           4

           1

           1

           3

           1

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          12

          10

          26

          22

          21

          21

          22

          21

Appeared

          22

          27

          25

          27

          27

          27

           1

           1

           1

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           1

           1

           4

            

           1

           2

           1

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           8

           9

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          11

          10

          20

          21

          21

          21

          22

          20

Passed

  81.48

 100.00

  92.59

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

  76.92

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

Pass%

Z-3607

Z-3608

Z-3609

Z-3610

Z-3611

Z-3612

EL-316

EL-318

MATH-308

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

BSCS-307

BSCS-308

BSCS-309

BSCS-310

BSCS-311

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

HQ-006

BSTAT-102

FIN-301

HQ-006

MGMT-202

MGMT-302

MGMT-303

Institute
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Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Jaranwala, Distt. Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for Women,
Kasur.

Subject

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Research Methodology in Physical
Education
Planning Sports Facilities

Test Measurement & Eval. in Phy. Edu. &
Sports
Sports Psychology

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-II

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II

Study of World Religion-II

World History-II

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Urdu Poem: Thematic and Artistic Study

Linguistics

Principles of Research and Editing

Selected National & International Centers of
Urdu
Punjabi Language and Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-II

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II

Study of World Religion-II

World History-II

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Translation of Holy Quran

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

          23

          24

          23

          24

          23

          34

          23

          33

          33

          33

          33

          35

          33

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

           6

           6

           6

           7

           6

          10

           6

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

Appeared

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

           3

           3

           3

           2

           2

           3

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

          23

          24

          20

          22

          20

           8

          23

          33

          32

          33

          33

          33

          33

          26

          25

          26

          26

          26

          26

           6

           6

           6

           7

           6

           9

           6

          35

          34

          35

          35

          32

          35

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  86.96

  91.67

  86.96

  23.53

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  94.29

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

  91.43

 100.00

Pass%

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

HQ-006

HQ-006

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

HPE-312

HPE-313

HPE-314

HPE-315

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

BS306

BS307

BS308

BS309

BS310

HQ-006

BSU-306

BSU-307

BSU-308

BSU-309

BSU-310

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

BS306

BS307

BS308

BS309

BS310

HQ-006

Institute



Print Date: 05-APR-24 09:20 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: IJAZ

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS (After Associate Degree) 6th Sem. Spring 2023 by Institute

5 / 16

Government Graduate College for Women,
Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women,
Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Subject

Modern Western Political Thought

Muslim Political Philosophy

Comparative Politics-II

Dynamics of Freedom Movement

Advance Research Methods

Academic Writing

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Later Mughals & British India (1707-1857)

History of Europe (1453-1789)

Introduction to Psychology

Muslim Rule in Spain

History of the Punjab (1707-1947)

International Relations (1919-1989)

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Business Statistics-II

Managerial Accounting

Translation of Holy Quran

Organizational Behaviour

Taxation Management

Business Ethics

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          24

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

Appeared

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BS-PS310

BS-PS311

BS-PS312

BS-PS313

BS-PS314

BS-PS315

HQ-006

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

HIS-129

HIS-130

HIS-131

HIS-132

HIS-133

HIS-134

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

HQ-006

BSTAT-102

FIN-301

HQ-006

MGMT-202

MGMT-302

MGMT-303

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Translation of Holy Quran

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Physical Chemistry-I (Chemical Kinetics)

Physical Chemistry-II (Thermodynamics)

Physical Chemistry (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Coordination
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-II (f-blocl elements)

Inorganic Chemistry (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-I (Reaction Mechanisms-
I)
Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)

Organic Chemistry (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Separation
Techniques)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Molecular
Spectroscopy)
Analytical Chemistry (Lab)

Applied Chemistry-I (Water Treatment &
Cleansers)
Applied Chemistry-II (Unit Processes &
Chemical-I)
Applied Chemistry (Lab)

Bio Chemistry-I (Proteins)

Bio Chemistry-II (Nutrition)

Bio Chemistry (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Translation of Holy Quran

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-II

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          41

          42

          41

          41

          41

           1

          40

          23

          23

          23

          24

          23

          23

          36

          47

          23

           8

           8

           8

           4

           4

           4

          11

          11

          11

          23

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          14

          14

           6

          10

           8

           6

           8

           6

           6

          25

          26

Appeared

          32

          32

          32

          32

          26

          32

          41

          42

          39

          39

          40

           1

          40

          22

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          36

          46

          23

           8

           8

           8

           4

           4

           4

          11

          11

          11

          23

          11

          11

           9

           9

          10

           5

          11

           6

          10

           8

           3

           6

           6

           6

          25

          26

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  81.25

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.12

  95.12

  97.56

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

  95.83

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.87

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  84.62

  84.62

  69.23

  69.23

  76.92

  35.71

  78.57

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

HQ-006

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

ET-003

HQ-006

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

CHEM-323

CHEM-324

CHEM-325

CHEM-326

CHEM-327

CHEM-328

CHEM-329

CHEM-330

CHEM-331

CHEM-332

CHEM-333

CHEM-334

CHEM-335

CHEM-336

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

HQ-006

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

HQ-006

Z-3601

Institute



Print Date: 05-APR-24 09:20 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: IJAZ

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS (After Associate Degree) 6th Sem. Spring 2023 by Institute

7 / 16

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Attock

Subject

Biochemistry-II (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Cell and Molecular Biology-II (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Genetics and Biostatistics-II (Lab)

Physiology-II

Physiology-II (Lab)

Developmental Biology-II

Developmental Biology-II (Lab)

Wildlife

Wildlife (Lab)

Advanced Macroeconomics

Research Methods-II

Monetary Economics

History of Economic Thought

Agricultural Economics

Money, Banking And Financial Institutions

Translation of Holy Quran

Oceanography

Research Methods

Population Geography

Fundamentals of GIS

Economic Geography

Urban Geography

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Physical Chemistry-I (Chemical Kinetics)

Physical Chemistry-II (Thermodynamics)

Physical Chemistry (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Coordination
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-II (f-blocl elements)

Inorganic Chemistry (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-I (Reaction Mechanisms-
I)
Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)

Organic Chemistry (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Separation
Techniques)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Molecular
Spectroscopy)
Analytical Chemistry (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Advanced Macroeconomics

Research Methods-II

Monetary Economics

History of Economic Thought

          25

          25

          26

          26

          25

          26

          25

          26

          25

          26

          25

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          18

          19

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           6

           6

           6

           6

Appeared

          25

          25

          26

          17

          25

          24

          25

          26

          25

          26

          25

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           4

           4

           4

           3

           4

           4

           4

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          18

          19

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           6

           6

           6

           6

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  65.38

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

Z-3602

Z-3603

Z-3604

Z-3605

Z-3606

Z-3607

Z-3608

Z-3609

Z-3610

Z-3611

Z-3612

ECON-302

ECON-303

ECON-308

ECON-309

ECON-315

ECON-317

HQ-006

GEOG-307

GEOG-308

GEOG-309

GEOG-310

GEOG-311

GEOG-312

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

CHEM-323

CHEM-324

CHEM-325

CHEM-326

CHEM-327

CHEM-328

CHEM-329

CHEM-330

HQ-006

ECON-302

ECON-303

ECON-308

ECON-309

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Subject

Comparative Economic System

Agricultural Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Translation of Holy Quran

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-II

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II

Study of World Religion-II

World History-II

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

           6

           6

           6

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

Appeared

           6

           6

           6

          33

          33

          33

          31

          33

          33

          33

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          31

          31

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          53

          53

          52

          53

          53

          52

          53

          14

          13

          12

          13

          14

          12

          14

          43

          42

          43

          43

          43

          43

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.94

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.11

 100.00

 100.00

  98.11

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  85.71

  92.86

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

  97.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-312

ECON-315

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

HQ-006

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

BS306

BS307

BS308

BS309

BS310

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Hafizabad
Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Subject

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-II

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II

Study of World Religion-II

World History-II

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Urdu Poem: Thematic and Artistic Study

Linguistics

Principles of Research and Editing

Selected National & International Centers of
Urdu
Punjabi Language and Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

African Literature

Modern Drama

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Physical Chemistry-I (Chemical Kinetics)

Physical Chemistry-II (Thermodynamics)

Physical Chemistry (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Coordination
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-II (f-blocl elements)

Inorganic Chemistry (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-I (Reaction Mechanisms-
I)
Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)

Organic Chemistry (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Separation
Techniques)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Molecular
Spectroscopy)
Analytical Chemistry (Lab)

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

           1

          42

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

           1

           1

           1

           1

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          48

          55

          47

          47

          47

          47

           1

          46

          10

          10

          14

          12

          11

          11

          10

          33

          33

          40

          33

          33

          33

          33

           1

          21

Appeared

           1

          42

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          26

          27

           1

           1

           1

           1

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          48

          55

          47

          47

          47

          47

           1

          46

           9

           9

          13

          11

          10

          11

           9

          32

          29

          38

          30

          31

          23

          31

           1

          21

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

  90.00

  92.86

  91.67

  90.91

 100.00

  90.00

  96.97

  87.88

  95.00

  90.91

  93.94

  69.70

  93.94

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ET-003

HQ-006

BS306

BS307

BS308

BS309

BS310

HQ-006

BSU-306

BSU-307

BSU-308

BSU-309

BSU-310

HQ-006

EL-318

EL-314

EL-317

EL-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

CHEM-323

CHEM-324

CHEM-325

CHEM-326

CHEM-327

CHEM-328

CHEM-329

CHEM-330

ET-003

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

ET-003

HQ-006

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Subject

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Theories of Communication-II

Research Methods-II

Professional Editing

Communication for Development

International Communication

Translation of Holy Quran

Advanced Macroeconomics

Research Methods-II

Monetary Economics

History of Economic Thought

Development Policy

Agricultural Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

          23

          24

          22

          22

          22

          22

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          13

          12

           2

           3

           3

           3

           2

           2

           2

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          23

          22

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          13

          13

          13

Appeared

          23

          24

          22

          18

          22

          22

          30

          29

          29

          29

          22

          29

          12

          12

          11

          11

          12

          13

          12

           2

           3

           3

           2

           2

           2

           2

          21

          21

          20

          21

          21

          21

          18

          21

          29

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          10

          10

           9

          10

          10

          10

          10

          13

          13

          13

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  81.82

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

  93.55

  93.55

  93.55

  70.97

  93.55

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

  95.45

  90.91

  95.45

  95.45

  95.45

  78.26

  95.45

  96.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

HQ-006

BSCS-307

BSCS-308

BSCS-309

BSCS-310

BSCS-311

HQ-006

ECON-302

ECON-303

ECON-308

ECON-309

ECON-313

ECON-315

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

Institute



Print Date: 05-APR-24 09:20 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: IJAZ

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS (After Associate Degree) 6th Sem. Spring 2023 by Institute

11 / 16

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Modern Western Political Thought

Muslim Political Philosophy

Comparative Politics-II

Dynamics of Freedom Movement

Advance Research Methods

Academic Writing

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Advanced Experimental Dessign

Advanced Experimental Dessign (Practical)

Advanced Sampling Techniques

Advanced Sampling Techniques (Practical)

Multivariate Techniques

Multivariate Techniques (Practical)

Probability Distributions

Probability Distributions (Practical)

Fortran Computer Language

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Islamic System of Education

Educational Assessment

Instructional Technology

Research in Education

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Scouting, Emergency Training & Community
Service
Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-II

          17

          13

          17

          13

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           6

           6

           6

           6

           7

           7

           6

          39

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          39

          38

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

Appeared

          14

          13

          17

          13

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           6

           6

           6

           6

           7

           7

           6

          38

          36

          35

          35

          31

          36

          31

          37

           9

           9

           8

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           4

           9

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

Passed

  82.35

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.44

  94.74

  92.11

  92.11

  81.58

  94.74

  79.49

  97.37

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  44.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

BS-PS310

BS-PS311

BS-PS312

BS-PS313

BS-PS314

BS-PS315

HQ-006

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

HQ-006

HQ-006

STAT-310

STAT-311

STAT-312

STAT-313

STAT-314

STAT-315

STAT-316

STAT-317

STAT-318

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

HQ-006

HQ-006

MCED-307

MCED-308

MCED-309

MCED-310

MCED-311

PL-301-3

BS306

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road, Chakwal

Subject

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II

Study of World Religion-II

World History-II

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Western Political Thought

Muslim Political Philosophy

Comparative Politics-II

Dynamics of Freedom Movement

Advance Research Methods

Academic Writing

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-II

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II

Study of World Religion-II

World History-II

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-II

Biochemistry-II (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Cell and Molecular Biology-II (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Genetics and Biostatistics-II (Lab)

Physiology-II

Physiology-II (Lab)

Developmental Biology-II

Developmental Biology-II (Lab)

Wildlife

Wildlife (Lab)

Phycology and Bryology

Phycology and Bryology (Lab)

Anatomy of Vascular Plants

Anatomy of Vascular Plants (Lab)

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           8

           8

           8

           8

Appeared

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          14

          11

          14

          14

          12

          14

           8

           6

           8

           7

           5

           8

           8

          13

          13

          12

          13

          12

          10

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          13

          12

           8

           7

           8

           8

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.57

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

  88.89

  66.67

  88.89

  77.78

  55.56

  88.89

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

  92.31

  76.92

  92.31

  92.31

  92.31

  92.31

  92.31

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BS307

BS308

BS309

BS310

HQ-006

BS-PS310

BS-PS311

BS-PS312

BS-PS313

BS-PS314

BS-PS315

HQ-006

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

HQ-006

BS306

BS307

BS308

BS309

BS310

HQ-006

HQ-006

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

HQ-006

Z-3601

Z-3602

Z-3603

Z-3604

Z-3605

Z-3606

Z-3607

Z-3608

Z-3609

Z-3610

Z-3611

Z-3612

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

Institute
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Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road, Chakwal

Subject

Synecology & Ecosystems

Synecology & Ecosystems (Lab)

Evolutionary Trends among Spermatophytes

Evolutionary Trends among Spermatophytes
(Lab)
Plant Biochemistry (Bioenergetics and
Metabolism)
Plant Biochem. (Bioenergetics &
Metabolism) (Lab)
Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi (Lab)

Lab Techniques (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Physical Chemistry-I (Chemical Kinetics)

Physical Chemistry-II (Thermodynamics)

Physical Chemistry (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Coordination
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-II (f-blocl elements)

Inorganic Chemistry (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-I (Reaction Mechanisms-
I)
Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)

Organic Chemistry (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Separation
Techniques)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Molecular
Spectroscopy)
Analytical Chemistry (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Translation of Holy Quran

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-II

Biochemistry-II (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

           8

           8

          10

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          14

          14

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          21

          21

          22

          21

          21

          21

          21

           5

           7

           7

           5

           5

           5

           5

          19

          20

          19

          19

Appeared

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           6

           8

           8

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          13

          14

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          21

          21

          21

          19

          21

          20

          21

           5

           7

           7

           5

           5

           5

           5

          19

          20

          17

          19

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

  90.48

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.47

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

BOT-321

BOT-322

BOT-323

BOT-324

BOT-325

HQ-006

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

CHEM-323

CHEM-324

CHEM-325

CHEM-326

CHEM-327

CHEM-328

CHEM-329

CHEM-330

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

HQ-006

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

HQ-006

Z-3601

Z-3602

Z-3603

Institute
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Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road, Chakwal

Jinnah Institute Of Informatics & Commerce,
30-D, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,
Township, Lahore

Mustafi College for Women, Faisalabad

Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce,
Talagang Chakwal

Subject

Cell and Molecular Biology-II (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Genetics and Biostatistics-II (Lab)

Physiology-II

Physiology-II (Lab)

Developmental Biology-II

Developmental Biology-II (Lab)

Wildlife

Wildlife (Lab)

Business Statistics-II

Managerial Accounting

Translation of Holy Quran

Organizational Behaviour

Taxation Management

Business Ethics

Human Resource Development

Advertising

Business Statistics-II

Managerial Accounting

Translation of Holy Quran

Organizational Behaviour

Taxation Management

Business Ethics

Advertising

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-II

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II

Study of World Religion-II

World History-II

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Functional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Translation of Holy Quran

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-II

Biochemistry-II (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Cell and Molecular Biology-II (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

          19

          20

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          31

          28

          10

          29

          28

          28

          28

          10

           8

          24

          19

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          13

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           6

           6

           6

           7

           6

           6

Appeared

          19

          15

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          31

          23

          10

          29

          28

          28

          28

          10

           8

          19

          16

          18

          18

          17

          18

           1

           5

           5

           5

           5

           3

           5

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          10

          13

           5

           5

           5

           5

           4

           5

           5

           6

           6

           5

           7

           6

           6

Passed

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  82.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  79.17

  84.21

  90.00

  90.00

  85.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

Z-3604

Z-3605

Z-3606

Z-3607

Z-3608

Z-3609

Z-3610

Z-3611

Z-3612

BSTAT-102

FIN-301

HQ-006

MGMT-202

MGMT-302

MGMT-303

MGMT-418

MKT-411

BSTAT-102

FIN-301

HQ-006

MGMT-202

MGMT-302

MGMT-303

MKT-411

BS306

BS307

BS308

BS309

BS310

HQ-006

HQ-006

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

HQ-006

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

HQ-006

Z-3601

Z-3602

Z-3603

Z-3604

Z-3605

Institute
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Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce,
Talagang Chakwal

Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum

Punjab Degree College for Women, Ketchary
Road, Jhelum

Rawalpindi College of Commerce, Rawalpindi

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

Subject

Genetics and Biostatistics-II (Lab)

Physiology-II

Physiology-II (Lab)

Developmental Biology-II

Developmental Biology-II (Lab)

Wildlife

Wildlife (Lab)

Business Statistics-II

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Organizational Behaviour

Taxation Management

Business Ethics

Human Resource Development

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Translation of Holy Quran

Business Statistics-II

Ethics

Managerial Accounting

Translation of Holy Quran

Organizational Behaviour

Taxation Management

Business Ethics

Human Resource Development

Advertising

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           9

          12

           1

          11

          12

          12

          12

          12

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           1

           6

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

         117

           1

          47

          99

         100

         100

          99

          13

          41

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

Appeared

           6

           5

           6

           6

           6

           6

           9

          11

           1

          11

          12

          12

          12

          12

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           1

           6

          14

          14

          14

          14

          13

          14

          99

            

          45

          99

         100

          98

          96

          13

          41

          19

          19

          19

          19

          17

Passed

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  87.50

  87.50

  87.50

  81.25

  87.50

  84.62

    .00

  95.74

 100.00

 100.00

  98.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  86.36

  86.36

  86.36

  86.36

  77.27

Pass%

Z-3606

Z-3607

Z-3608

Z-3609

Z-3610

Z-3611

Z-3612

BSTAT-102

ET-003

HQ-006

MGMT-202

MGMT-302

MGMT-303

MGMT-418

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

ET-003

HQ-006

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

HQ-006

BSTAT-102

ET-003

FIN-301

HQ-006

MGMT-202

MGMT-302

MGMT-303

MGMT-418

MKT-411

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

Institute
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Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

The Standard College of Commerce, 2-S/50,
Circular Road, Near Able Plaza, Sialkot

Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan,
Gujrat

Subject

Translation of Holy Quran

Banking Laws and Practices

Electronic Commerce

Operations and Production Management

Managerial Accounting

Insurance and Risk Management

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Poetry

Modern Drama

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

Discourse Studies

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-II

Research Methods-II (Practical)

Personality and Individual Differences

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Quantitative Data Analysis (Practical)

Introduction to Social Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

          22

          34

          34

          34

          34

          34

           1

          33

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

          19

          34

          34

          34

          34

          34

           1

          33

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

  86.36

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

HQ-006

BSC-311

BSC-312

BSC-313

BSC-314

BSC-315

ET-003

HQ-006

EL-313

EL-314

EL-315

EL-316

EL-317

EL-318

HQ-006

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-367

HQ-006

Institute


